GIFU OPEN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Mae

White | Juvenile | Super Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

+88.5kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Raul Kanashiro
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

1- 35

L ucas Suenaga
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Felipe Utiyama
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

1- 36

1- 43

Diogo Kaneta
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

1- 42




